Catalog  No.BK-R0003
WIDE FLOW FAN TYPE
 ISO 9001 / ISO 14001
Environmentally friendly
RoHS Compliant Product
Environmentally friendly
RoHS Compliant Product
Removing static charges steadily and quickly

Wide Flow Fan Type
■ Main unit
Order Codes
DTRY-ELW22 (200mm opening type)
■ Option
● Discharging needle unit for replacement (sales unit:  1 pc.) ● Replacement filter (sales unit: a set of 5 pcs.)
DTRY-ZEM-W22
（for DTRY-ELW22）
DTRY-ZEM-W23
（for DTRY-ELW23）
DTRY-ZFU-W22
（for DTRY-ELW22）
DTRY-ZFU-W23
（for DTRY-ELW23）
DTRY-ELW23 (300mm opening type)
● AC adapter
DTRY-ELC04
Rating
Input:100 VAC to 240 VAC
         50/60 Hz 0.6 A
Output:24 VDC 750 mA
●Power signal cable (2m)
DTRY-ADN-DSC
●Earth lead wires（2m）
DTRY-ADN-YGC
●Bracket (2 knob bolts, 2 rubber gaskets included)
DTRY-ZBK-W22（Only for DTRY-ELW22）
DTRY-ZBK-W23（Only for DTRY-ELW23）
r
Wide Flow Fan TypeDimensions  (mm)
● DTRY-ELW22
● DTRY-ELW23